RACING EQUIPMENT

Junior Dragster Division Central 2019

Rank Start # Driver

1

5292
5353
107
718
208
5528
5114
4959
2007
691
280
2163
5486
33
2601
40
2111
3188
9001
2010
316
5347

ESKIL DAHLS
ATLE POOLSAAR

JUSTIN ERICSSON

NIKLAS LARSSON

NELLY ERICSSON

TINDRA CHRISTENSEN
VICTOR HELEANDER
FELICIA RUDNERT

CHRIS CALLIN

STINE AUNE HASSELVOLD
OLIVER ANDERSSON
CASPER MADSEN
ALMATHEA GRANHOLM
EMMA ANDREASSON
KEVIN GRANHOLM
THINDRA LAHDENRANTA
MILTON ERICSSON
NIKOLAI TEJNO

MALTE STENSTROM
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CHARLIE ANCHERSEN ANDERS DK

ASSAR LAHTI
EMIL ERIKSSON
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Motopark 1

Tallhed 1
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164 126
140 114
78 63
102 70
63 50
60
65 70
52
65
51 91
70
55
64
50

Sundsvall 1

Kauhava 3

Pitea

Fallfors

Haapsalu

Gardermoen 2

Tallhed 3

Sundsvall 2

Motopark 2

Lindesberg Cancelled

Tierp 2

Kauhava 4

Gardermoen 3
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